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ZONING & CODE ANALYSIS & PROJECT CONFORMANCE

MILPITAS TRANSIT AREA SPECIFIC PLAN (TASP) 

DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS 

(2008, UPDATED 2011, TABLE 5-1)

PROPOSED IN 

PROJECT SITE

DEPATURES 

(IF ANY)

Boulevard Very High Density Mixed Use (MXD3-TOD)

Density: Maximum FAR: 2.5 with CUP

MXD3-TOD: 41-75 du/gross acre (average density)

Max FAR: 1.88

FAR is 2.4; See calculations on Sheet A0.2 N/A

Transit-

Oriented 

Density 

Bonus:

MXD3-TOD: Up to 25% additional density increase with Use 

Permit

91.9 du/acre proposed (based on gross acreage) N/A

Block Size: • Min 2.0 acres

• Max 4.0 acres

Block size: +/-2.3 acres N/A

Block 

Dimension:

Maximum 500 feet between publicly accessible paths of travel Maximum dimension: +/-337 feet frontage on 

Gladding Court.

N/A

Maximum 

Buiding 

Height:

12 stories along Montague Expressway 5 stories along S. Milpitas and 4 stories stories 

along Montague Expressway

N/A

Front 

Setback 

(Major 

Streets):

45 feet landscape setback from the (original) curb on Montague 

Expressway, plus 15-20 feet setback from back of sidewalk

Project conforms; See Site Plan sheet A1.0 for 

dimensions.

N/A

Other Street 

Facing 

Yards: 

12-20 feet from back fo sidewalk +/-20 feet is provided. See sheet A1.0 for exact 

dimensions.

N/A

Side Yard 

minimum:

• 10 feet minimum

• 15 feet when abutting residential

• 20 feet for portions of buildings over 60 feet or 4 stories tall

+/-20 feet is provided. See sheet A1.0 for exact 

dimensions.

N/A

Rear Yard 

minimum:

• 15 feet minimum, 20 feet when abutting residential use. 

• Minimum 30 feet for portions of buildings over 60 feet or 4 

stories tall

+/-20 feet is provided. See sheet A1.0 for exact 

dimensions.

N/A

Projections 

into 

required 

yards:

Allowed up to 6 feet for porches, stairs, balconies, bay windows, 

and awnings

Project conforms; See Site Plan sheet A1.0. N/A

Building 

Orientation 

& 

Entrances:

Building must face the street; and primary building entrances 

must be oriented towards the street

The Podium building has frontages along S. 

Milpitas, Montague Expressway, and Gladding 

Court. Building has entrances @ S. Milpitas + 

Montague

N/A

MILPITAS TRANSIT AREA SPECIFIC PLAN (TASP) 

DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS 

(2008, UPDATED 2011, TABLE 5-1)

PROPOSED IN 

PROJECT SITE

DEPATURES 

(IF ANY)

Boulevard Very High Density Mixed Use (MXD3-TOD)

Parking 

& Auto 

Access:

(Per Table 5-3)

Residential 

uses: 

minimum Project meets parking requirements per 

development standards. See Project Data on 

sheet A0.2 for more information.

N/A

Studio: 0.8 covered

1-bedroom: 1.2 covered

2-3 

bedroom:

1.6 covered

4+bedroom: 2.6 plus 1.0 per each additonal bedroom (2.0 covered 

minimum)

Guest: • Projects with parking structures: 15% of required total

• Projects with private garages: 20% of required total

Bicycle  

Parking:

• Long term: 1 space per 4 housing units (exempting units 

with private garages) 

• Short term: 5% of total bicycle parking required

• For non-residential uses, 5% of the vehicular Parking 

requirement.

Project meets bicycle parking requirements. 

See A0.2 for data, A3.1 for long term bicycle 

storage locations, and L1 for short term bicycle 

locations.

N/A

Open 

Space:

  

(Per Zoning Sec.XI-10-6.04.G.2.b)

• Balconies (above ground level): minimum 40 sq.ft.; or 

• Patios and porches (at ground level): minimum 50 sq.ft. 

See sheet A0.2 for more information regarding 

Private open space and Common Open Space

201 units have balconies complying 

with the minimum area and 

dimension requirements.

15 units in the building have Juliett 

balconies. 14,400 SF of common 

open space is provided in podium 

courtyards + can be used to satisfy 

the minimum private area and 

dimensions for these units.

Garbage 

Truck  

Access 

and Trash/

Recycling 

Enclouses:

• Large refuse and recycling containers used by the multifamily 

and mixed-use buildings shall not be visible from a public 

or private street. Such containers shall be stored either 

within the parking facility of the building or within a vehicular 

accessway with appropriate screening

• Trash receptacle pads shall be integrated within design of 

residential lanes (private streets)

• All enclosure walls shall incorporate building materials and 

colors to match architecture of building, and they shall include 

appropriate landscape for screening

A commercial trash and staging room is located 

on Gladding at the Eastern corner of the site. 

Location and design of waste management 

follows the City’s Waste Management Guidelines. 

Also see Trash Management Plan document.

N/A
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CONCEPTUAL ELEVATION A2.0

GLADDING COURT

KEY MAP - N.T.S.
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1

2. Elevation at S. Milpitas Avenue

1. Elevation at Gladding Avenue

Note: Mechanical screening beyond - see A3.5 and A3.6 for more information.*

Material Legend:
1. Stucco
2. Fiber Cement Panel
3. Composite Wood
4. Metal Panel
5. Vinyl Window
6. Storefront Window
7. Metal Awning
8. Glass Awning
9. Metal Railing
10. Metal Fascia

Material Legend:
1. Stucco
2. Fiber Cement Panel
3. Composite Wood
4. Metal Panel
5. Vinyl Window
6. Storefront Window
7. Metal Awning
8. Glass Awning
9. Metal Railing
10. Metal Fascia*Mechanical

Screening
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Material Legend:
1. Stucco
2. Fiber Cement Panel
3. Composite Wood
4. Metal Panel
5. Vinyl Window
6. Storefront Window
7. Metal Awning
8. Glass Awning
9. Metal Railing
10. Metal Fascia

1

2. Elevation at Montague Expressway

1. Elevation facing Future BART

Note: Mechanical screening beyond - see A3.5 and A3.6 for more information.*

*Mechanical
Screening



R
am

p U
p

Utility

Utility

Utility

± 
21

6'
-1

0"

18
'-0

"

9'-0"

18
'-0

"
25

'-0
"

18
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

25
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

18'-0" 25'-0" 18'-0" 18'-0" 25'-0"

± 
21

6'
-1

0"

18
'-0

"

9'-0"

18
'-0

"
25

'-0
"

18
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

25
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

25'-0" 18'-0" 18'-0" 25'-0"

StorageStorage

Lobby 1

9'
-0

"

22
5'

-5
"

FF 36.8

FF 35.2

± 335'-5"

336'-11 1/2"

FF 36.8

FF 36.8

FF 36.8

FF 35.2 FF 35.2

DN ±5%

DN ±5%

C

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

T T

10
'-0

"

38'-0"

Utility

Stair 1

Stair 3

C 7'
-6

"

15'-0"

7'-6"

15
'-0

"

194 Residential Parking Spaces
159 Standard, 26 Tandem, 9 Compact

C C C

C
C

Lobby 2Utility

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

BASEMENT LEVEL 2

0 15 30 60

A3.0



Property Line

20'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.S
.

45'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.C
.20'-0" Setback from PL

20'-0" Setback from PL

C C C

EVR EVR

EVR

EVREVR

CP

63 Public Parking Spaces
19 Retail Spaces, 44 Guest Spaces
63 Standard Spaces

96 Residential Parking Spaces
93 Standard, 3 Compact

Tr 1

Ramp
Down

Utility

Storage

Utility

Retail
above

Leasing
above

M
ilpitas B

lvd. E
xtension

Gladding Court

M
ontague E

xpressw
ay

± 
21

6'
-1

0"

Amenity
above

Utility

18
'-0

"

9'-0"
FF 45.2

18
'-0

"
25

'-0
"

18
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

25
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

Bike Storage

FF 45.2

FF 45.2

FF 46.3

FF 46.8

FF 46.8

FF 46.8

Utility

Lobby 1

Lobby 2

18'-0" 25'-0" 18'-0" 18'-0" 25'-0" 18'-0"
22

5'
-5

"

9'
-0

"

± 335'-5 1/2"

336'-11"

Mail

Stair 1

Stair 3

C C C

15
'-0

"

7'-6"

25
'-0

"24'-0"

DN ±5%

DN ±5%

Utility

(55 long term residential bike spaces)

Tr 2

*

*

Security
Gate

EVREVR

EVREVREVR

EVR

CP

Electric Vehicle Ready
Carpool preferential parking
near Elevator

*

Legend

Wayfinding signage
to be provided to distinguish
commercial vs. residential parking

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

BASEMENT LEVEL 1

0 10 20 40

A3.1



Property Line

20'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.S
.

45'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.C
.20'-0" Setback from PL

20'-0" Setback from PL

Property Line

20'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.S
.

45'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.C
.20'-0" Setback from PL

20'-0" Setback from PL

Property Line

20'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.S
.

45'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.C
.20'-0" Setback from PL

20'-0" Setback from PL

Property Line

20'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.S
.

45'-0" S
etback from

 B
.O

.C
.20'-0" Setback from PL

20'-0" Setback from PL

R
am

p
D

ow
n

Amenity

Amenity

Court
yard 1

Court
yard 2

Retail

FF 58.8

FF 58.8

FF 55.2

FF 56.3
FF 58.8

FF 56.3

FF
58.8

± 86'-7"

± 
85

'-4
"

± 38'-10 1/2"

± 
14

8'
-9

 1
/2

"

± 335'-5 1/2"

± 
21

6'
-1

0"

5,630 SF

Gladding Court

S
ou

th
 M

ilp
ita

s 
B

ou
le

va
rd

M
on

ta
gu

e 
E

xp
re

ss
w

ay

± 
22

6'
-5

"

2,940 SF

FF 58.8

P2-1

P1-2

P1-2b

P1-2

P2-3

P0-2

P1-1

P1-2b

P1-2a P1-2

P1-2 P1-2

P2-3cP1-1P1-4

P2-1

P1-4

P1-1

P2-1

P2-1

P2-1P2-1

P1-1

P2-1P2-1

P2-2 P2-2

P1-1

P1-1a

P1-1

P0-1

P1-1

P1-1

P1-1

P1-1

P0-1

FF 58.8
1,965 SF

± 336'-11"

1 STORY

2 STORY

2 STORY

Commercial
Trash Rm +
Trash Staging
Area
1 STORY

Lobby 2

Lobby 1
79

'-6
 1

/2
"

71
'-2

"

62'-5"

78'-7"

61'-6"

57
'-7

 1
/2

"

42'-4 1/2"

42
'-4

 1
/2

"

Fire Command Rm.

Stair 1

Stair 4

Stair 3
Stair 2

Pool

*Trash
Loading
Zone

P2-1

P1-1

Tr 2

Tr 1

*
Legend

Wayfinding signage
to be provided at
building entrance for
commercial parking on
basement Level 1

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

PODIUM LEVEL PLAN (LEVEL 1)

0 10 20 40

A3.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GFCI

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRIDGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRASH

AutoCAD SHX Text
SINK

AutoCAD SHX Text
SINK

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GFCI

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GFCI

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRIDGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRASH

AutoCAD SHX Text
SINK

AutoCAD SHX Text
SINK

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
GFCI



P2-1

P1-2

P1-2b

P1-2

P2-3

P1-1

P1-2b

P1-2a

P1-2 P1-2

P2-3b

P2-3cP1-1P1-4

P2-1

P1-4

P1-1

P2-1

P2-1

P2-1

P2-1

P1-1
P2-1

P2-2 P2-2

P1-1

P2-1a P2-3a

P1-1 P1-1 P1-1

P0-1

P1-4P0-1 P0-1P1-1

± 335'-5"

± 
21

6'
-5

"

± 
22

6'
-5

"

± 333'-1"

P1-3

P1-1

P2-1

P2-1

P1-1

P1-1

P1-1

Open to Below

Open to Below

Stair 1

Stair 4

Stair 3

F.D. Cache
Rm. (Level 2)

Stair 2

Utility

Lobby 2

Lobby 1

F.D. Cache
Rm. (Level 2)

F.D. Cache Rm. (Level 2)
F.D. Cache Rm. (Level 2)

P2-1

P1-1

P1-2a

Tr 2

Tr 1

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

LEVEL 2 PLAN A3.3
0 10 20 40



FW

FW FW

P2-1 P2-1

P1-2

P1-2b

P1-2

P2-3

P1-3

P1-1

P1-2b

P1-2a P1-2a

P1-2 P1-2

P2-3b

P1-1

P1-1

P1-2

P1-2

P1-1

P1-2
P1-2

P2-3cP1-1P1-4

P2-1

P1-4

P1-1

P2-1

P2-1

P2-1

P2-1P2-1

P1-1
P2-1P2-1

P2-2 P2-2

P1-1

P2-1a P2-3a

P1-1 P1-1 P1-1

P0-1

P1-1

P1-1

P1-1

P2-4

P1-4P0-1 P0-1P1-1

Stair 1

Stair 3

F.D. Cache
Rm. (Level 4)

F.D. Cache Rm. (Level 4)

Lobby 2

Lobby 1

Stair 2

F.D. Cache Rm. (Level 4)

P2-1

P1-1

Utility

Tr 2

Tr 1

± 335'-5"

± 
21

6'
-5

"

± 
22

6'
-5

"

± 333'-1"

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

LEVELS 3 & 4 PLAN A3.4
0 10 20 40



± 142'-8 1/2"

± 
22

5'
-4

"

Stair 2

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

ELEV.

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

P2-1 P2-1

P2-1

P1-1P1-1

P1-1

P1-1

P1-2

P1-2

P1-2

P1-2

P2-1

P1-4

P1-1

P2-1P0-1

P1-4P0-1 P0-1P1-1

70
'-0

"
85

'-4
"

70
'-0

"

± 140'-2 1/2"

P1-3

P1-1

P2-3b

P2-4

196'-3 1/2"

21
9'

-9
 1

/1
6"

± 192'-9"

Stair 1

Stair 3

Lobby 1

Tr 1

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

LEVEL 5 PLAN A3.5
0 10 20 40



Stair 2

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

ELEV.

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

Stair 1

Stair 3

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

MECHANICAL
SCREENING

± 142'-8 1/2"

± 
22

8'
-1

0 
1/

2"

70
'-0

"
85

'-4
"

70
'-0

"
± 143'-9"

Roof
Amenity
±2,000sf

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

ROOF PLAN

0 10 20 40

A3.6



MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

BUILDING SECTION

0 8 16 32

A4.0

Section

Section



M Bedroom
11'-3" x 11'-6"

M Bath

Living
11'-11" x 15'-5"

L

Dining / Kitchen

24'-0"
32

'-0
"

Plan 1-1
1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom
705 NRSF*

64 Units / 216 Total Units
29% of Total Units

Deck
11'-4" x 5'-5"

W/D

W.I.C.

L.

21'-6"

32
'-0

"

Plan 0-1
Junior 1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom
690 NRSF*

14 Units / 216 Total Units
6% of Total Units

M. Bedroom

Living
11'-6" X 16'-11"

Dining/Kitchen M. Bath

W/D

W.I.C.

9'-2" X 13'-0"

MILPITAS, CA

720 MONTAGUE

KTGY # 2015-0168 05.23.2016

KTGY Group, Inc.
Architecture+Planning
580 Second St., Suite 200
Oakland, CA  94607
510.272.2910
ktgy.com

Montague Place, LLC.
720 Montague Expy, Suite B
Milpitas, CA 95035
510.290.4454

CONCEPTUAL UNIT PLANS A5.0
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CONCEPTUAL UNIT PLANS A5.2
0 2 4 8*Note: Net rentable square footage measure to outside of wall of stud and includes 1" air gap between units. Does not include balconies / patios.
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PERSPECTIVES A6.0

1. MILPITAS RETAIL CORNER
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PERSPECTIVES A6.0A

1. MILPITAS RETAIL CORNER - COMPOSITE WOOD DETAIL
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PERSPECTIVES A6.1

1. MILPITAS MAIN LOBBY AND LEASING
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PERSPECTIVES A6.2

1. MONTAGUE LOBBY
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PERSPECTIVES A6.3

1. VIEW AT MONTAGUE AND FUTURE BART PARKING
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